SYLVANIA Discontinued with inventory
General Purpose Lamps Item Number Legend Limited inventory available September 2021
Arriving soon
Family
Item
Number
Description
(click description for PIB)
Bulb Shape Wattage Lumens CRI CCT Lifetime
Pack
Size
Case
Size
Base Type Material Energy Star CEC Replaces
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps74688 LED5.5A19DIMO827URP A19 5.5 450 80 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps74398 LED5.5A19DIMO830URP A19 5.5 450 80 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps41189 LED5.5A19DIMO840URP A19 5.5 450 80 4000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps78068 LED5.5A19DIMO850URP A19 5.5 450 80 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps74687 LED9A19DIMO827URP A19 9 800 80 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps78036 LED9A19DIMO827URP4 A19 9 800 80 2700K 15,000 4 24 Medium Plastic YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps40043 LED9A19DIMO830URP A19 9 800 80 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps71185 LED9A19DIMO835URP A19 9 800 80 3500K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps78038 LED9A19DIMO835URP4 A19 9 800 80 3500K 15,000 4 24 Medium Plastic YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps41190 LED9A19DIMO840URP A19 9 800 80 4000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps78066 LED9A19DIMO850URP A19 9 800 80 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps78040 LED9A19DIMO850URP4 A19 9 800 80 5000K 15,000 4 24 Medium Plastic YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps74685 LED12A19DIMO827URP A19 12 1100 80 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 75W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps74425 LED12A19DIMO827URP4 A19 12 1100 80 2700K 15,000 4 24 Medium Plastic YES - 75W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps40044 LED12A19DIMO830URP A19 12 1100 80 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 75W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps71190 LED12A19DIMO835URP A19 12 1100 80 3500K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 75W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps74427 LED12A19DIMO835URP4 A19 12 1100 80 3500K 15,000 4 24 Medium Plastic YES - 75W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps41191 LED12A19DIMO840URP A19 12 1100 80 4000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 75W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps74690 LED12A19DIMO850URP A19 12 1100 80 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 75W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps74429 LED12A19DIMO850URP4 A19 12 1100 80 5000K 15,000 4 24 Medium Plastic YES - 75W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps40734 LED16A19DIMO827URP A19 16 1600 80 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 100W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps40737 LED16A19DIMO827URP4 A19 16 1600 80 2700K 15,000 4 24 Medium Plastic YES - 100W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps41183 LED16A19DIMO830URP A19 16 1600 80 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 100W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps40735 LED16A19DIMO835URP A19 16 1600 80 3500K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 100W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps40738 LED16A19DIMO835URP4 A19 16 1600 80 3500K 15,000 4 24 Medium Plastic YES - 100W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps41192 LED16A19DIMO840URP A19 16 1600 80 4000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 100W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps40736 LED16A19DIMO850URP A19 16 1600 80 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 100W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps40739 LED16A19DIMO850URP4 A19 16 1600 80 5000K 15,000 4 24 Medium Plastic YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps40530 LED16A21DIMO830URP A21 16 1600 80 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 100W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps79714 LED23A21DIMO827URP A21 23 2600 80 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 150W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps79734 LED23A21DIMO830URP A21 23 2600 80 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 150W Incandescent
ULTRA LED A-line Lamps79735 LED23A21DIMO850URP A21 23 2600 80 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 150W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps74695 LED4.5A15CDIM827FILG2BL A15 4.5 470 80 2700K 15,000 1 5 Candelabra Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps40500 LED5.5A15DIMCL827GLBL2 A15 5.5 550 80 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass NO - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps79760 LED2.5B10CBENTDIM850FILG2BL2 B10 2.5 200 80 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass NO - 25W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps79761 LED4B10CBENTDIM827FILG2BL2 B10 4 350 80 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps79716 LED4B10CBLUNTDIM827FILG2BL2 B10 4 350 80 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps79762 LED4B10CBENTDIM850FILG2BL2 B10 4 350 80 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps79763 LED4.5B10BENTDIM827FILG2BL2 B10 4.5 400 80 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps79715 LED4.5B10BLUNTDIM827FILG2BL2 B10 4.5 400 80 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps79764 LED4.5B10BENTDIM850FILG2BL2 B10 4.5 400 80 5000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps79765 LED5B10BENTDIM827FILG2BL2 B10 5 500 80 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps79766 LED5B10CBENTDIM827FILG2BL2 B10 5 500 80 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps79768 LED5B10CBENTDIM850FILG2BL2 B10 5 500 80 5000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps79767 LED5B10BENTDIM850FILG2BL2 B10 5 500 80 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps75019 LED3.5G16.5CDIM827FILBL G16.5 3.5 350 80 2700K 15,000 1 5 Candelabra Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps74587 LED4G25DIM827FILG3RP G25 4.5 470 80 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps74588 LED4.5ST19DIM827FILG3RP ST19 4.5 470 80 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Clear Glass Lamps74589 LED6.5ST19DIM827FILG3RP ST19 6.5 800 80 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Frosted Glass Lamps
ULTRA LED Frosted Glass Lamps40523 LED4.5A15DIMF827GLBL2 A15 4.5 450 80 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Frosted Glass Lamps40524 LED4.5A15CDIMF827GLBL2 A15 4.5 450 80 2700K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Frosted Glass Lamps40527 LED4B10BENTDIMF827GLBL2 B10 4 400 80 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Frosted Glass Lamps40529 LED5B10BENTDIMF827GLBL2 B10 5 500 80 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Glass G25 Lamps
ULTRA LED Glass G25 Lamps40479 LED3.5G25FDIM830GLRP G25 3.5 350 80 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium
Soda
Lime
YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED HD Glass Lamps
ULTRA LED HD Glass Lamps40178 LED5A19DIMO927CECGLRP A19 5 450 90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED HD Glass Lamps40184 LED4B10BENTDIM927CECGLB2 B10 4 320 90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED HD Glass Lamps40185 LED4B10CBENTDIM927CECGLBL2 B10 4 320 90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED HD Glass Lamps40404 LED5B10BENTDIM927CECGLRP2 B10 5 500 90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED HD Glass Lamps40180 LED4.5G25CLDIM927CECGLRP G25 4.5 350 90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED HD Glass Lamps40181 LED4.5G25FDIM927CECGLRP G25 4.5 350 90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED HD Glass Lamps40254 LED5ST19DIM927CECGLRP ST19 5 450 90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED HD Glass Lamps40255 LED8.5ST19DIM927CECGLRP ST19 8.5 800 90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED High CRI A-line Lamps
ULTRA LED High CRI A-line Lamps78109 LED6A19DIMO930UB A19 6 470 90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES JA8 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED High CRI A-line Lamps78110 LED6A19DIMO950UB A19 6 470 90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES JA8 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED High CRI A-line Lamps40343 LED10A19DIMO927GU24URP A19 10 800 93 2700K 25,000 1 6 GU24 Plastic YES JA8 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED High CRI A-line Lamps78113 LED10A19DIMO950UB A19 10 800 90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES JA8 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED High CRI A-line Lamps40345 LED10A19DIMO950GU24URP A19 10 800 93 5000K 25,000 1 6 GU24 Plastic YES JA8 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED High CRI A-line Lamps78117 LED17A21DIMO927UB A21 17 1600 90 2700K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES JA8 100W Incandescent
40349 LED17A21DIMO927GU24URP A21 17 1600 92 2700K 25,000 1 6 GU24 Plastic YES JA8 100W Incandescent
ULTRA LED High CRI A-line Lamps78118 LED17A21DIMO930UB A21 17 1600 90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES JA8 100W Incandescent
ULTRA LED 3-Way Lamps
ULTRA LED 3-Way Lamps79713 LED23A213WAYO827UB A21 10/15/23 800/1600/2600 80 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 50W/100W/150W
ULTRA LED 3-Way Lamps79769 LED23A213WAYO830UB A21 10/15/23 800/1600/2600 80 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 50W/100W/150W
ULTRA LED 3-Way Lamps79770 LED23A213WAYO850UB A21 10/15/23 800/1600/2600 80 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic YES - 50W/100W/150W
ULTRA LED Rough Service Lamps
ULTRA LED Rough Service Lamps40221 LED8.5A19F83010YVRSRP A19 8.5 800 80 3000K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Rough Service Lamps40212 LED8.5A19F84110YVRSRP2 A19 8.5 800 80 4100K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Rough Service Lamps40222 LED14A19F83010YVRSRP A19 14 1500 80 3000K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Night and Day Lamp
ULTRA LED Night and Day Lamp
78781 LED8.5A19ND865RP A19 8.5 850/ 600/ 500 >80
6500K/ 3000K/
2000K
25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Motion Sensor A19
ULTRA LED Motion Sensor A1979712 LED9A19MOT827RP A19 9 800 80 2700K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Grow Lamps
ULTRA LED Grow Lamps40023 LED17A21GROB A21 17 260 - - 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - -
ULTRA LED Chrome Top A19
ULTRA LED Chrome Top A1940465 LED6A19DIM827CTFILRP A19 6 650 83 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Spiral Clear Lamps
ULTRA LED Spiral Clear Lamps40576 LED6.5A19DIMCL827SPIRALBL A19 6.5 450 80 2700K 15,000 1 4 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Spiral Clear Lamps40577 LED6.5ST19DIMCL827SPIRALBL ST19 6.5 450 80 2700K 15,000 1 4 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
SYLVANIA Discontinued with inventory
General Purpose Lamps Item Number Legend Limited inventory available September 2021
Arriving soon
Family
Item
Number
Description
(click description for PIB)
Bulb Shape Wattage Lumens CRI CCT Lifetime
Pack
Size
Case
Size
Base Type Material Energy Star CEC Replaces
Crystal Glass B10 Lamps
Crystal Glass B10 Lamps40579 LED4B10DIM827CRYSTALBL2 B10 4 300 80 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
Crystal Glass B10 Lamps40578 LED4B10CDIM827CRYSTALBL2 B10 4 300 80 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps
LED Vintage Lamps75345 LED3.5A15CDIM822VING2RP A15 3.5 300 80 2175K 15,000 1 5 Candelabra Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps75343 LED4.5A15DIM822VING2RP A15 4.5 380 80 2175K 15,000 1 5 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps75347 LED4.5A19DIM822VING3RP A19 4.5 380 80 2175K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps40062 LED4.5A19DIM822VING3B4 A19 4.5 380 80 2175K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps75349 LED6.5A19DIM822VING3RP A19 6.5 650 80 2175K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - 60W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps40063 LED6.5A19DIM822VING3B4 A19 6.5 650 80 2175K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass NO - 60W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps79582 LED4B10CBENTDIM822VING2BL B10 3.5 360 80 2175K 15,000 1 6 Candelabra Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps40059 LED4B10BENTDIM822VING2B4 B10 4 360 80 2175K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps40060 LED4B10CBENTDIM822VING2B4 B10 4 360 80 2175K 15,000 4 16 Candelabra Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps79722 LED4B10CDIMBLUNT822VING2BL B10 4 360 80 2175K 15,000 1 6 Candelabra Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps79721 LED4B10DIMBLUNT822VING2BL B10 4 360 80 2175K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps79580 LED4B10BENTDIM822VING2BL B10 4.5 360 80 2175K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps40066 LED3G25DIM822VINB3 G25 3 200 80 2175K 15,000 3 12 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps40126 LED4.5G25DIM822VING3RP G25 4 380 80 2175K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps40067 LED4.5G25DIM822VING3RP3 G25 4.5 380 80 2175K 15,000 3 12 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps40191 LED6.5G30DIM822VINB2G2 G30 6.5 650 80 2175K 15,000 2 4 Medium Soft Glass NO - 60W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps40192 LED6.5G40DIM822VING2B2G2 G40 6.5 650 80 2175K 15,000 2 4 Medium Soft Glass NO - 60W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps75351 LED4.5ST19DIM822VING2RP ST19 4.5 380 80 2175K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps40328 LED4.5ST19DIM822VING2RP4 ST19 4.5 380 80 2175K 15,000 4 8 Medium Soft Glass NO - 40W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps75353 LED7ST19DIM822VING2RP ST19 6.5 650 80 2175K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - 60W Incandescent
LED Vintage Lamps40329 LED7ST19DIM822VING2RP4 ST19 6.5 650 80 2175K 15,000 4 8 Medium Soft Glass NO - 60W Incandescent
ULTRA LED Spiral Vintage Lamps
ULTRA LED Spiral Vintage Lamps40501 LED4.5A19DIM822SPIRALBL A19 4.5 250 80 2175K 15,000 1 4 Medium Soft Glass NO - -
ULTRA LED Spiral Vintage Lamps40502 LED3B10BENTDIM822SPIRALBL B10 3 125 80 2175K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - -
ULTRA LED Spiral Vintage Lamps40503 LED3B10CBENTDIM822SPIRALBL B10 3 125 80 2175K 15,000 1 6 Candelabra Soft Glass NO - -
ULTRA LED Spiral Vintage Lamps40504 LED4.5G25DIM822SPIRALRP G25 4.5 250 80 2175K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - -
ULTRA LED Spiral Vintage Lamps40505 LED4.5ST19DIM822SPIRALBL ST19 4.5 250 80 2175K 15,000 1 4 Medium Soft Glass NO - -
ULTRA LED Specialty Vintage Lamps
ULTRA LED Specialty Vintage Lamps
40199 LED2STARVINRP Star 2 150 80 2175K 15,000 1 3 Medium Soft Glass NO - -
ULTRA LED Colored Glass Lamps
ULTRA LED Colored Glass Lamps40300 LED4.5A19DIMREDGLRP A19 4.5 - - RED 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - -
ULTRA LED Colored Glass Lamps40301 LED4.5A19DIMORANGEGLRP A19 4.5 - - ORANGE 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - -
ULTRA LED Colored Glass Lamps40302 LED4.5A19DIMYELLOWGLRP A19 4.5 - - YELLOW 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - -
ULTRA LED Colored Glass Lamps40303 LED4.5A19DIMGREENGLRP A19 4.5 - - GREEN 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - -
ULTRA LED Colored Glass Lamps40304 LED4.5A19DIMBLUEGLRP A19 4.5 - - BLUE 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - -
ULTRA LED Colored Glass Lamps40305 LED4.5A19DIMPURPLEGLRP A19 4.5 - - PURPLE 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass NO - -
LED A19 Colored Lamps
LED A19 Colored Lamps74718 LED8.5A19BUG10YVBL A19 8.5 600 80 BUG 11,000 1 4 Medium Plastic NO - -
LED A19 Colored Lamps74712 LED9A19RED10YVBL A19 8.5 800 - RED 11,000 1 4 Medium Plastic NO - -
LED A19 Colored Lamps74715 LED9A19ORANGE10YVBL A19 8.5 800 - ORANGE 11,000 1 4 Medium Plastic NO - -
LED A19 Colored Lamps74716 LED9A19YELLOW10YVBL A19 8.5 800 - YELLOW 11,000 1 4 Medium Plastic NO - -
LED A19 Colored Lamps74713 LED9A19GREEN10YVBL A19 8.5 800 - GREEN 11,000 1 4 Medium Plastic NO - -
LED A19 Colored Lamps74714 LED9A19BLUE10YVBL A19 8.5 800 - BLUE 11,000 1 4 Medium Plastic NO - -
LED A19 Colored Lamps74717 LED9A19PURPLE10YVBL A19 8.5 800 - PURPLE 11,000 1 4 Medium Plastic NO - -
Dusk to Dawn lamps - A19 & A21
41288 LED9A19DIMDTD827RP A19 9 800 80 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - -
41289 LED9A19DIMDTD850RP A19 9 800 80 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - -
41290 LED13A21DIMDTD827RP A21 13 1500 80 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - -
41291 LED13A21DIMDTD850RP A21 13 1500 80 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - -
Natural™ Series - Clear (General Purpose)
Natural™ Series - Clear40761 LED5.5A15DIM927CL13YTLBL2 A15 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40774 LED5.5A15CDIM927CL13YTLBL2 A15 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40699 LED5.5A19DIMCL92713YTLRP A19 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40686 LED5.5A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 A19 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear49826 LED5.5A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 A19 5.5 450 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40700 LED8A19DIMCL92713YTLRP A19 8 800 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40687 LED8A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 A19 8 800 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear49827 LED8A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 A19 8 800 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40701 LED11A19DIMCL92713YTLRP A19 11 1100 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40688 LED11A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 A19 11 1100 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40803 LED11A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 A19 11 1100 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40702 LED15A21DIMCL92713YTLRP A21 15 1600 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40754 LED15A21DIMCL92713YTLRP2 A21 15 1600 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40689 LED15A21DIMCL92713YTLRP4 A21 15 1600 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40875 LED15A21DIMCL95013YTLRP4 A21 15 1600 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40769 LED13.5A213WAYO927CL13YTLRP A21 3-way 13.5 450/800/1450 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40/60/100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40770 LED13.5A213WAYO950CL13YTLRP A21 3-way 13.5 450/800/1450 >90 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40/60/100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40854 LED3B10CBENTDIMCL92713YTLRP2 B10 3 200 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 25W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40855 LED3B10CBENTDIMCL95013YTLRP2 B10 3 200 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 25W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40756 LED4B10BENTDIM927CL13YTLRP2 B10 4 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40793 LED4B10BLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 B10 4 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40755 LED4B10CBENTDIM927CL13YTLRP2 B10 4 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40794 LED4B10CBLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 B10 4 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40792 LED4B10BENTDIM950CL13YTLRP2 B10 4 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40791 LED4B10CBENTDIM950CL13YTLRP2 B10 4 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40758 LED5.5B10BENTDIM927CL13YTLRP2 B10 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40795 LED5.5B10BLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 B10 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40757 LED5.5B10CBENTDIM927CL13YTLRP2 B10 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40796 LED5.5B10CBLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL B10 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40760 LED5.5B10BENTDIM950CL13YTLRP2 B10 5.5 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40759 LED5.5B10CBENTDIM950CL13YTLRP2 B10 5.5 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40847 LED4G16.5DIM927CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 4 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40784 LED4G16.5CDIM927CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 4 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40848 LED4G16.5DIM950CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 4 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40849 LED4G16.5CDIM950CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 4 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40850 LED5.5G16.5DIM927CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40852 LED5.5G16.5CDIM927CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40851 LED5.5G16.5DIM950CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 5.5 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40853 LED5.5G16.5CDIM950CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 5.5 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40764 LED4.5G25DIM927CL13YTLRP2 G25 4.5 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40771 LED5ST19DIM927CL13YTLRP ST19 5 425 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear40772 LED7ST19DIM927CL13YTLRP ST19 7 800 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted (General Purpose)
Natural™ Series - Frosted40762 LED5.5A15DIM927F13YTLBL2 A15 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40775 LED5.5A15DIM950F13YTLBL2 A15 5.5 450 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40763 LED8A15DIM927F13YTLBL2 A15 8 800 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40776 LED8A15DIM950F13YTLBL2 A15 8 800 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40724 LED5.5A19DIMO92713YTLRP A19 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40668 LED5.5A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 A19 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted41150 LED5.5A19DIMO93013YTLRP A19 5.5 450 >90 3000K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted41212 LED5.5A19DIMO93513YTLRP A19 5.5 450 >90 3500K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted41143 LED5.5A19DIMO94013YTLRP A19 5.5 450 >90 4000K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40725 LED5.5A19DIMO95013YTLRP A19 5.5 450 >90 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40669 LED5.5A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 A19 5.5 450 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40671 LED8A19DIMO92713YTLRP A19 8 800 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40670 LED8A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 A19 8 800 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
SYLVANIA Discontinued with inventory
General Purpose Lamps Item Number Legend Limited inventory available September 2021
Arriving soon
Family
Item
Number
Description
(click description for PIB)
Bulb Shape Wattage Lumens CRI CCT Lifetime
Pack
Size
Case
Size
Base Type Material Energy Star CEC Replaces
Natural™ Series - Frosted41151 LED8A19DIMO93013YTLRP A19 8 800 >90 3000K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted41211 LED8A19DIMO93513YTLRP A19 8 800 >90 3500K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted41142 LED8A19DIMO94013YTLRP A19 8 800 >90 4000K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40673 LED8A19DIMO95013YTLRP A19 8 800 >90 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40672 LED8A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 A19 8 800 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40726 LED11A19DIMO92713YTLRP A19 11 1100 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40662 LED11A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 A19 11 1100 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted41152 LED11A19DIMO93013YTLRP A19 11 1100 >90 3000K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted41213 LED11A19DIMO93513YTLRP A19 11 1100 >90 3500K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted41144 LED11A19DIMO94013YTLRP A19 11 1100 >90 4000K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40727 LED11A19DIMO95013YTLRP A19 11 1100 >90 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40663 LED11A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 A19 11 1100 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40665 LED15A21DIMO92713YTLRP A21 15 1600 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40752 LED15A21DIMO92713YTLRP2 A21 15 1600 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40664 LED15A21DIMO92713YTLRP4 A21 15 1600 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted41149 LED15A21DIMO93013YTLRP A21 15 1600 >90 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted41187 LED15A21DIMO93513YTLRP A21 15 1600 >90 3500K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted41137 LED15A21DIMO94013YTLRP A21 15 1600 >90 4000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40667 LED15A21DIMO95013YTLRP A21 15 1600 >90 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40666 LED15A21DIMO95013YTLRP4 A21 15 1600 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40777 LED13.5A213WAYO927F13YTLRP A21 3-way 13.5 450/800/1450 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40/60/100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40778 LED13.5A213WAYO950F13YTLRP A21 3-way 13.5 450/800/1450 >90 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40/60/100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40779 LED4.5B10CBENTDIMF92713YTLRP2 B10 4.5 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40780 LED4.5B10CBENTDIMF95013YTLRP2 B10 4.5 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40781 LED5.5B10CBENTDIMF92713YTLRP2 B10 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40783 LED5.5B10BENTDIMF92713YTLBL2 B10 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40782 LED5.5B10CBENTDIMF95013YTLRP2 B10 5.5 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40799 LED4.5G16.5DIM927F13YTLBL2 G16.5 4.5 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40797 LED4.5G16.5CDIM927F13YTLBL2 G16.5 4.5 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40798 LED4.5G16.5CDIM950F13YTLBL2 G16.5 4.5 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40800 LED5.5G16.5CDIM927F13YTLBL2 G16.5 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40801 LED5.5G16.5CDIM950F13YTLBL2 G16.5 5.5 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40765 LED4.5G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 G25 4.5 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40766 LED4.5G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 G25 4.5 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40767 LED6G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 G25 6 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted40768 LED6G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 G25 6 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps74076 LED6A19F82710YVRP A19 6 450 80 2700K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 40W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps74077 LED6A19F82710YVRP2 A19 6 450 80 2700K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic NO - 40W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps74079 LED6A19F82710YVRP4 A19 6 450 80 2700K 11,000 4 24 Medium Plastic NO - 40W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps41169 LED6A19F83010YVRP A19 6 450 80 3000K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 40W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps79701 LED6A19F83510YVRP A19 6 450 80 3500K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 40W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps79703 LED6A19F83510YVRP4 A19 6 450 80 3500K 11,000 4 24 Medium Plastic NO - 40W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps41166 LED6A19F84110YVRP A19 6 450 80 4100K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 40W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps74080 LED6A19F85010YVRP A19 6 450 80 5000K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 40W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps74081 LED6A19F85010YVRP2 A19 6 450 80 5000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic NO - 40W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps74084 LED6A19F85010YVRP4 A19 6 450 80 5000K 11,000 4 24 Medium Plastic NO - 40W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps73885 LED8.5A19F82710YVRP A19 8.5 800 80 2700K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps78106 LED8.5A19F827GU2410YVRP A19 8.5 800 80 2700K 11,000 1 6 GU24 Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps73886 LED8.5A19F82710YVRP2 A19 8.5 800 80 2700K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps73888 LED8.5A19F82710YVRP4 A19 8.5 800 80 2700K 11,000 4 24 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps40202 LED8.5A19F82710YVCVP12 A19 8.5 800 80 2700K 11,000 12 12 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps74765 LED8.5A19F82710YVRP24 A19 8.5 800 80 2700K 11,000 24 24 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps74733 LED8.5A19F83010YVRP A19 8.5 800 80 3000K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps79702 LED8.5A19F83510YVRP A19 8.5 800 80 3500K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps79704 LED8.5A19F83510YVRP4 A19 8.5 800 80 3500K 11,000 4 24 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps74321 LED8.5A19F84110YV A19 8.5 800 80 4100K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps79281 LED8.5A19F85010YVRP A19 8.5 800 80 5000K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps78107 LED8.5A19F850GU2410YVRP A19 8.5 800 80 5000K 11,000 1 6 GU24 Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps79282 LED8.5A19F85010YVRP2 A19 8.5 800 80 5000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps79284 LED8.5A19F85010YVRP4 A19 8.5 800 80 5000K 11,000 4 24 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps74337 LED8.5A19F85010YVRP8[BJ] A19 8.5 800 80 5000K 11,000 8 96 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps40203 LED8.5A19F85010YVCVP12 A19 8.5 800 80 5000K 11,000 12 12 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps79291 LED12A19F82710YVRP A19 12 1100 80 2700K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 75W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps78097 LED12A19F82710YVRP4 A19 12 1100 80 2700K 11,000 4 24 Medium Plastic NO - 75W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps74736 LED12A19F83010YVRP A19 12 1100 80 3000K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 75W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps78096 LED12A19F83510YVRP A19 12 1100 80 3500K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 75W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps78099 LED12A19F83510YVRP4 A19 12 1100 80 3500K 11,000 4 24 Medium Plastic NO - 75W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps41167 LED12A19F84110YVRP A19 12 1100 80 4100K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 75W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps79293 LED12A19F85010YVRP A19 12 1100 80 5000K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 75W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps78100 LED12A19F85010YVRP4 A19 12 1100 80 5000K 11,000 4 24 Medium Plastic NO - 75W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps79292 LED14A19F82710YVRP A19 14 1500 80 2700K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps78101 LED14A19F82710YVRP4 A19 14 1500 80 2700K 11,000 4 24 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps40204 LED14A19F82710YVCVP12 A19 14 1500 80 2700K 11,000 12 12 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps74738 LED14A19F83010YVRP A19 14 1500 80 3000K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps78098 LED14A19F83510YVRP A19 14 1500 80 3500K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps78102 LED14A19F83510YVRP4 A19 14 1500 80 3500K 11,000 4 24 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps41168 LED14A19F84110YVRP A19 14 1500 80 4100K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps79294 LED14A19F85010YVRP A19 14 1500 80 5000K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps78103 LED14A19F85010YVRP4 A19 14 1500 80 5000K 11,000 4 24 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
Contractor Series LED A19 Lamps40205 LED14A19F85010YVCVP12 A19 14 1500 80 5000K 11,000 12 12 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
ECOLED General Purpose
ECOLED General Purpose40821 ECOLED9A19F8277YVRP8 A19 9 750 80 2700K 7,700 8 24 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
ECOLED General Purpose41099 ECOLED9A19F8307YVRP8 A19 9 750 80 3000K 7,700 8 24 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
ECOLED General Purpose41100 ECOLED9A19F8417YVRP8 A19 9 750 80 4100K 7,700 8 24 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
ECOLED General Purpose40883 ECOLED9A19F8507YVRP8 A19 9 750 80 5000K 7,700 8 24 Medium Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
ECOLED General Purpose40885 ECOLED14.5A19F8277YVRP6 A19 14.5 1450 80 2700K 7,700 6 18 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
ECOLED General Purpose41210 ECOLED14.5A19F8307YVRP6 A19 14.5 1450 80 3000K 7,700 6 18 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
ECOLED General Purpose41209 ECOLED14.5A19F8417YVRP6 A19 14.5 1450 80 4100K 7,700 6 18 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
ECOLED General Purpose40884 ECOLED14.5A19F8507YVRP6 A19 14.5 1450 80 5000K 7,700 6 18 Medium Plastic NO - 100W Incandescent
ECOLED General Purpose40878 ECOLED4.5B10CBLUNTCL8277YVRP6 B10 4.5 300 80 2700K 7,700 6 18 Candelabra Plastic NO - 40W Incandescent
ECOLED General Purpose40879 ECOLED5.5B10CBLUNTCL8277YVRP6 B10 5.5 450 80 2700K 7,700 6 18 Candelabra Plastic NO - 60W Incandescent
ECOLED General Purpose40880 ECOLED3.5G25F8277YVGLRP3 G25 3.5 325 80 2700K 7,700 3 12 Medium Plastic NO - 40W Incandescent